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PE.FO3 Parkhall Business Centre
40 Markell Road, SE21 8EN

PROPOSED FRONT REAR ELEVATION 1/A

PROPOSED SIDE REAR ELEVATION 2/B

Proposed pergola

decking

Water feature

Existing Shed

Lawn

Steps
H= 200

Existing paving

Existing steps

8475

13272

4485

7071

19513144 3505

1500

2500

1200

300

Proposed Pergola plan
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